
9544 Kenley Court
Parkland, FL 33076

MLS # F10217712
PRICE $744,900

Single Family 3957 SQFT 5 Beds 3/1 Baths 2 Car 7028 SQFT

PROPERTY DETAILS
EXPANDED PALO MODEL, 5BR, 3.5 BA, MARBLE & WOOD FLOORS, LARGE MASTER SUITE, HUGE PLAY/GAME/MEDIA ROOM
THAT COULD BE SPLIT TO ADD 6TH BEDROOM, EXQUISITE CUSTOM POOL AND PATIO. DON'T MISS THIS ONE!!
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Lisa Flickstein
954-234-6535
lisaflickstein@aol.com
http://www.flickstein.com
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